
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 14 - Friday 16 Professional Development, Teacher Workdays
Monday, August 19 Back to School Meet and Greet 4-6 PM, MS Orientation 5 PM
Wednesday, August 21 First Day of School, Combined Chapel at 2 PM
Friday, August 30 Labor Day weekend/School Closed

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2 Labor Day, School Closed
Wednesday, September 25 Values of the Month at Chapel

OCTOBER
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day, School Closed
Friday, October 18 End of First Marking Period
Wednesday, October 30 Values of the Month at Chapel

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 1 Parent/Teacher Conference Day, School Closed
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day, School Closed
Wednesday, November 20 Values of the Month at Chapel
Monday, November 25 Community Service Day
Tuesday, November 26 Grandparents Day, Early Dismissal at NOON
Wednesday, November 27 - Friday 29 Thanksgiving Holiday, School Closed

DECEMBER
Wednesday December 18 Jesus is Born (Kindergarten-2nd Grade): 8:15 AM
Thursday, December 19 Final Day of School

Lessons and Carols (Grades 3-8): 7 PM
Friday, December 20 - Friday Jan 3 Christmas Holiday, School Closed



JANUARY
Monday January 6 Return to School
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day, School Closed
Tuesday, January 21 - Friday, January 24 Middle School Exams
Friday, January 24 Early Dismissal at NOON,

End of Second Marking Period, End of First Semester
Wednesday, January 29 Values of the Month at Chapel

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 14 Faculty Work Day/Winter Holiday, School Closed
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day, School Closed
Wednesday, February 26 Values of the Month at Chapel

MARCH
Wednesday, March 26 Values of the Month at Chapel
Friday, March 28 End of Third Marking Period

APRIL
Wednesday, April 15 Stations of the Cross at Chapel
Friday, April 18 Good Friday, School Closed
Monday, April 21 - Friday, April 25 Spring Break, School Closed
Wednesday, April 30 Values of the Month at Chapel

MAY
Monday, May 5 - Friday, May 9 Standardized Testing/Teacher Appreciation week
Tuesday, May 20 Field Day
Wednesday, May 21 Values of the Month at Chapel
Thursday May 22 Academic Awards Ceremonies

8th Grade Graduation 7 PM
Friday May 23 Last Day of School, Early Dismissal at NOON
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day, School Closed
Tuesday, May 27 Summer Camps begin


